

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 79 OF 2010 IN SLP(C) No. 11447/08

ATUL CHANDRA GUPTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KUMAR SINHA Respondent(s)

Date: 23/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board.  
Let the Contempt Petition No.79/10 be listed for  
consideration on 30th September, 2010, within the first  
five items of the day's list.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master